Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC KéIn-Worringen (2102)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Further Weg/ub.Altestr. 21-2, 50769 KdIn-Worringen
G 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Schwenke, Klaus
T 0221-786828 tcworringen@t-online.de
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Niklas Kliitsch; T 02238470802
m 01623839419

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Klutsch, Niklas
Conrad, Michel
Grygier, Severin
Seifert, Justus
Schlang, Tim
loannidis, Neo
Alfers, Bjorn
Alfers, Leif
Wendling, Linus
10 Stanzani, Leon
11 Lauffs, Henri Julius
12 Lenarz, Oskar
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ID-Nr.

11090470
11098051
11082750
11098053
11163709
11163706
11309406
11504128
11311869
11166411
11081999
10918703
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